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Purje nr
LAT 120

EST
232

LAT 121
LAT 71
LAT 130

LAT 115
LAT 138

LAT 137

EST
125

EST
204

EST
234

LAT 68
LAT 55
LAT 125
LAT 131

EST
131

EST
139

EST
194

EST
130

HelmName
Eduards Plavins

Tristan Saraskin

Agate Einause
Eduards Mucins

Rihards Straume

Miks Valters
Roberts St?Is-Buls

Elza Cibule
Rico Robert Alliksoon

Siim Siimson
Angeliina Maria Isabel
Ounap

Ricards Mucins
Rihards Plavins

Emils Mikus Baskevics

Emils Amsils
Lisabet Taggu
Pert Salundi
Martin Vesberg

Andrias Sepp
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Sailwave results for Parnu Kevadregatt 5.-7. mai 2017 at Parnu Jahtklubi 2017

Parnu Kevadregatt 5.-7. mai 2017

Parnu Jahtklubi

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Klubi
Riga Jachtclub
KJK

City Yacht Club
Riga Jachtclub

Sport sailing
academy/Klubs360

RJK

Sport sailing
academy/Klubs 362

Riga Jachtclub
SMS

Tartumaa Purjespordiselts

Parnu Jahtklubi

RJK

Riga Yacht Club
Riga City Yacht Club
Sport sailing
academy/Klubs361
PJK

PJK

SMS

PJK

HelmSex
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

R1
1.0

240}

20
3.0
6.0

7.0
14.0

11.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

9.0
10.0
5.0

15.0

220

13.0

17.0

R2
3.0
14.0

20
1.0
8.0

6.0
¢18:0)

12.0
4.0

5.0

19.0

16.0
7.0

17.0
20.0

9.0

220

21.0

R3
1.0
4.0

20
6.0
3.0

7.0
9.0

(32.0UED)
10.0

50

12.0

8.0
11.0

13.0

16.0

17.0

(32.0UED)

(32.0UED)

R4
3.0
4.0

20
7.0
5.0

11.0
6.0

10.0
£9:0)

13.0

1.0

12.0
15.0
9.0

16.0

17.0

200

8.0

14.0

R5

80
1.0

12.0
14.0

20

8.0
13.0

15.0

10.0

6.0
16.0
7.0
5.0

3.0

26.0

17.0

R6
7.0
20

16.0
1.0
11.0

4.0
13.0

9.0
12.0

14.0

10.0

8.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

20.0

15.0

17.0

21.0

R7
3.0
5.0

8.0
6.0

7.0
1.0

4.0
20

11.0

20.0
9.0

14.0

16.0

12.0

10.0

R8
3.0
1.0

20

7.0

8.0
10.0

4.0
6.0

5.0

11.0

azo)
15.0
16.0
21.0

12.0

14.0

13.0

19.0

Total
30.0
55.0

55.0
72.0
64.0

70.0
73.0

90.0
78.0

87.0

99.0

87.0
95.0
111.0
111.0

126.0

132.0

143.0

151.0

Nett
21.0
31.0

38.0
40.0
46.0

50.0
55.0

58.0
59.0

65.0

67.0

70.0
77.0
79.0
90.0

103.0

107.0

111.0

119.0
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Purje nr HelmName

EST
202

EST
206

LAT 126

EST
124

EST6
EST
132

EST
197

EST
134

EST
133

EST 76

EST
136

EST 74

Angus Aarna Ant

Romi Safin

Paula Laipniece

Mark Paomees

Karel Ratnik

Jason Maeots

Liisa Mari Eensalu

Meribel Vahstein

Henri Lember

Karl Koppel

Georg Paomees

Artur Ader

Klubi
PJK

PJK

RJK
SMS

PJK

SMS

N&uni Purjeklubi

SMS

SMS

SMS
SMS

SMS

Sailwave results for Parnu Kevadregatt 5.-7. mai 2017 at Parnu Jahtklubi 2017

HelmSex R1 R2

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

160 13.0
200 110
27.9) 100
280) 15.0
230 230
180 270
260 29.0
(30.0) 26.0
190 (280)
(31.0) 30.0
250 240
290 (320

BED)

R3
15.0

19.0

14.0
18.0

21.0
220
240
20.0
23.0

(320
BNG)

32.0 UFD

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R4
18.0

21.0

220
23.0

32.0 DNC

25.0

320
UED)
24.0
26.0

27.0
32.0 DNC

32.0 UFD

R5
21.0

229

11.0
4.0

32.0 DNC

240

19.0

28.0

25.0

27.0
32.0 DNC

32.0 UFD

R6

220

240
26.0

18.0

29:6}

19.0

270

28.0

250
32.0DNC

30.0

R7
19.0

13.0

26.0
24.0

15.0

23.0

21.0

250

27.0

29.0
32.0 DNC

28.0

R8 Total
20.0 145.0
22.0 150.0
26.0 160.0
24.0 162.0
9.0 184.0
25.0 192.0
27.0 195.0
18.0 202.0
28.0 201.0
23.0 215.0
320DNC  241.0
29.0 244.0

Nett
122.0

128.0

133.0
134.0

152.0

163.0

163.0

172.0

173.0

184.0
209.0

212.0
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